
Monday. August 17DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 10 p.m. ond 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am, 1.0 p.m, and 930 pm.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Opus for Orchestra
5 We Travel the Friendly Road with
per
Notorious
Moira of Green Hills
Alias Jane Morgan
Mary Livingstone, M.D.The Bing Crosby Song Album
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Music Menu a

-‘m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Solo Time: Chris Hamalton

; The Woman in his Life
i Movietones
; Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’sOrganisation News.30 ZB Happiness Club35 Clippings from the Classics
. 0 The Vaughn Monroe Programme,with quest artist Joni James
4.30 Encore: The Hit Winners of otherears
5. 0 The Five O'clock Cabaret: PaulWeston, Jo Stafford’5.30 Cuban Style
5.45 Evening Star: Benny Lee

EVENING PROGRAMME"
Starlight VarietyThe Four Corners and the Seven
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>o a4John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon MysteryDrama of MedicinePlace of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Auckland’s Own
The ThoroughbredThe Géorge Wallace ShowThe Second Eight

QO Have a Shot: Radio Auditions0 Commentary on Final Test: Eng-nd vy. Australia
a.m. @lose down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Baritone Ballads
Orchestral InterludeNotorious
Music While You WorkAlias Jane Morgan
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Melodies ;

Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Melody Express :

-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesThe Woman in his Life
Concert Pianists
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):ews from Women’s OrganisationsWaltz Time .
Light Vocal
Paul Fenoulhet’s Orchestra
Richard Tauber
Favourite Ensembles
Voices in HarmonyLatin American Serenade
Singers from the Films
Billy Cotton’s BandAir Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME ~*

Dinner Music
The Black Arrow
Fred Waring’s Orchestra
Four Corners and the Seven Seas
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
The Octopus
Place of Honour
Eyes, of Knight
Robert Merrill
Member of Mafia
The George Wa'lace Show
N.Z. Artists
Ray Noble’s Orchestra
0 For the Motorist
0 Cricket Commentary
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323an 1100 ke, 273 m.
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8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt ey)9.30
bask digs

-Makes the World Go
Roun

Notorious
The.Movie MagazineAlias Jane Morgen
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Monday Melodies
epee Reporter (Elizabeth
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Lunchtime Music
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Woman in His Life
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),News from Organisations; What WomenAre Doing

3.30 Philip Green’s Orchestra andChorus
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3.45 Reginald Foort at the Console4.0 Kate Smith
4.15 The Royal Artillery String Orches-
4.30 Vocal Choruses in Dance Tempo
4.45 Toralf Tollefsen5. 0 Mambo Rhythm
6.15 Childhood Memories
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 They Were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestre Raymonde6.15 John McHugh (owed6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Hits Old and New :

ee
The Four Corners and the Seven

» Seas
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Orchestral Cameo
8.45 The Dreaming City9. 0 The George Wallace Show9.30 Scintillating Melodies played byJoe (Fingers) Carr

.45 Jane Froman Sings0. 0 Foolosophy Expounded by JimmyDurante
0.15 The Harold Smart Quartet0.30 Cricket Commentary30 a.m. Close down

ES EEge Oe
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star :

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Notorious ‘
10.15 The Evil Lady10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Spotlight on Something BrightThe Woman in his Life
Reserved
, Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
ews from Women’s Organisations
Piano Time
Songs of Scotland
Variety on the Air
David Rose and his Orchestra
Bing Crosby
Popular Parade
The Adventures of Biggles :
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Dance
Variety TimeOrchestral Favourites
The Four Corners and the Seven
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John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
Sergeant Crosby
Place of Honour +

Eyes of Knight
To. be Anhounced
Sabotage
The George Wallace Show
Suppertime Melodies
Guy Mitchell Sings
The Deceiver
Cricket Commentary
.m. Close downAA
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22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9%. 0 Good Morning Requests .

9.30 Mischa Michaeloff’s Orchestra
9.45 Songtime: Charles Trenet
10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Overseas
News; Gardening with Lillian Scott
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 For the Farmer (Ivan Tabor)2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
6.30 Light Variety7.0 Air Adventures of Biggles: SergeantBiggles, C.1.D.
7.15 The Woman in his Life
7.30 rg oe of the South Seas: The Devil. of the Deep
7.45 Special Assignment
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
8.30 Strings in Rhythm8.45 Comedy Corner9.0 The Evil Lady9.30 District Weather Forecast

Basses and Baritones
Piano Parade
The Renegade
Prophecy
Close down

CRICKET
A ball-by-ball commentary on play in thefifth Test, Australia vy. England, at Ken-
nington Oval, will be broadcast by the four
ZB Stations tonight, starting at 10.30 p.m.,
and continuing until 5.30 a.m. tomorrow.

Domestic and musical partners on
1ZB’s afternoon programme today aré
the husband and wife team of Jo
Stdfford and Paul Weston, who may
heard= "Five Soe SoCabaret."
Many eetbineasie ORE have.
shown determination in conquering
handicaps, but few have fought and
won a more courageous battle than
Jane Froman. Miss Froman was
crippled in an aircraft accident while
on an entertainment tour of Europe.
Undaunted by her ‘injuries, she made
a second tour overseas to entertain
wounded soldiers. She. believed that
hearing music would be better for the
injured than speeches on fortitude and
patience, and, although still on
crutches, travelled 30,000 miles and
gave 95 shows. Her example hel
many to find, new -courage. Some o
her songs may be heard from 3ZB at9.45
sweignt. *
2ZA’s stelidinests Hour," which is on.the air from 11 o’clock, features today
a further talk by Lillian Scott, of par-ticular interest to housewives whose
horticultural interests lean towards the |

flower garden and the growing of
shrubs,
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TheNEWKelviatoh
M0DE L KdL-75 | POLARSPHERE
7}CUB|� FEET With famous(guaranteed5years)This New KELVINATOR has SealedUnit
space, beauty and every proved
KBdeINAffORfeature:

The famous 2130name guaranteesits inbuilt quality_
AVAILABLE NOW FROM
ALL KELVINATOR DEALERS:
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